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ORDER ON PAYMENT OF PENALTY ;

The records on file with this Commission show that Interphil Laboratories, Inc. omitted
to state a material fact in its Definitive Information Statement (SEC Form 20- -IS} in violation of
SRC Rule 54. : :

As a result the company was ordered to pay a fine of ONE HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR
*THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOQS (P134,500.00) which it paid on Seplember 11, 2008 as
shown by Official Receipt No. 09012008- 298736 dated September 11, 2008.

The combany is admonished to take all appropriate measures to ensure its faithful and
timely compliance with the Securities Regulation Code and its Implementing Rules and
Regulations. Any further violation shall subject the company and/or its responS|bIe officers to
heavier penalties as may be provided by law.

SO ORDERED.

EDSA, Greenhilis, Mandaluyong City, September 11, 2008.

JUSTINA Ff CALLANGAN
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